INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

No.QAD/2020-1TU-2277%
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NOTIFICATION

(Directorate of Quality Assurance & Development)

December 18, 2020.

The following List of Faculty Members has been nominated by Deans of all Faculties of 11U as a Program Team

Members/ Convener of Departments/Faculties to prepare SAR (Self Assessment Reports) of academic programs as per HEC

Guidelines and other QAD statistical/departmental data required time to time.

1. Faculty of Social Sciences

Faculty Focal Person

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Department Gender E-Mail
Member

1.

S.No Name of Program Designation Department Gender E-Mail
Team / Focal
Persons

L. Dr. Noreen Saher Associate Professor | Anthropology Female noreen.saher@iiu.edu.pk

2 Dr. Tougeer Hussain | Assistant Professor Male taugeer.hussain@iiu.edu.pk

& Dr. Safiullah Khan Assistant Professor History & Pakistan Male safiullah.khan@iiu.edu.pk
Marwat Studies

4. Dr. Shabana Assistant Professor Female shabana.khattak@iiu.edu.pk
Shamaas Gul Khattak

5 Prof. Dr. Saif Ur Chairman [slamic Art & Male saif.abbasi@iiu.edu.pk
Rehman Abbasi Architecture

6. Syed Zeeshan Haider | Lecturer Male zeeshan.haider@iiu.edu.pk

Z Attia Abrar TRA Female attia.abrar@iiu.edu.pk

8. Saeed Akbar Lecturer Sociology Male saeed.akbar@iiu.edu.pk

9, Dr. Sadia Nawaz TRA Female sadia.nawaz@jiiu.edu.pk

10. Ms. Maria Ashraf TRA Female maria.chatha@iiv.edu.pk
Chatha

Il Syed Inam Ur Assistant Professor Media & Comm. Male syed.inamrahman@iiu.edu.pk
Rehman HOD Studies

12, Dr. M. Junaid Ghauri | Lecturer Male muhammad.junaid@iiu.edu.pk

13. Mr. Hassan Shahzad | Lecturer Male

14. Ms. Siddra Huma TRA Female Siddra.humag@iiu.edu.pk

15. Ms. Quratulann Assistant Professor Female qurratulann@iiuv.edu.pk
Malik

16. Dr. Amrat Ul Haq Incharge Female amrat.haq@iiu.edu.pk

I Dr. Rabia Mushtag Assistant Professor Psychology Female rabia. mushtag@iiuv.edu.pk

18. Ms. Maryam Lecturer Female maryam.hammad@iiu.edu.pk
Hammad

19. Dr, Asghar Ali Shah | Assistant Professor Male drasgharali@iiu.edu.pk

20. Mr. Irshad Ahmad Lecturer Male irshadahmad@jiu.edu.pk

21. Dr. Nazia Igbal (Convener) Female nazia.igbal@iiu.edu.pk

22, Dr. Mazhar Igbal Assistant Professor Male mazhar.igbal@iiu.edu.pk
Bhatti

23 Dr. Rabia Mushtagq Assistant Professor Female rabia.mushtaq@iiu.edu.pk

24. Dr. Azhar Mehmood | Associate Professor Education Male azhar.mahmood@iiu.edu,pk

25. Dr. Muhammad TRA Male muhammad.nasir@iiu.edu.pk
Nasir

26. Dr. Munaza Assistant Professor Female munazza.mahmood@jiiu.edu.pk
Mahmood

27. Dr. Manzoor Ahmad | Assistant Professor Politics & IR Male manzoor.ahmad@jiiu.edu.pk

28. Dr. Asma Rashid Lecturer Female asma.rashid@iiu.edu.pk

2. Faculty of Basic And Applied Sciences
Faculty Focal Person

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member

1.

S.No Name of Program Designation Department Gender E-Mail
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(Directorate of Quality Assurance & Development)

Team/Focal Persons

1. | Dr. Muhammad Convener Biological Sciences Male m.arshad@iiu.edu.pk
Arshad Malik
2. | Dr. Syed Ali Imran Assistant Professor Male ali.imran@iiu.edu.pk
Bokhari
3. | Dr. Sarah Gul Assistant Professor Female Sarah.gul@iiu.edu.pk
4. | Dr. Bushra Hafeez Lecturer bushra.hafeez@iiu.edu.pk
Kiani
5. | Ms. Iffat Farzana Lecturer Iffat.farzana@iiu.edu.pk
Anjum
6. | Dr. Syed Salman Assistant Professor Physics Male salman.hussain@iiu.edu.pk
Hussain
7. | Dr. Shaista Convener Female Shaista.shahzada@jiu.edu.pk
Shahzada
8. | Dr. Saba Shafaq Assistant Professor Female saba.shafaq@iiu.edu.pk
9. | Ms. Ismat Nacem Lecturer ismat.nacem@iiu.edu.pk
10.| Mr. Asim Munir Convener Computer Science & | Male asim@iiu.edu.pk
Software Engineering
11.| Dr. Anwar Ghani Lecturer Male anwar.ghani@iiu.edu.pk
12.| Dr. Humaira Ashraf | Assistant Professor Female humaira.ashrafi@iiu.edu.pk
13.] Ms. Anum Yasmin Lecturer anum.yasmin@iiu.edu.pk
14.| Mr. Jamal Ud Din Lecturer Environmental Male jamal.ahmed@iiu.edu.pk
Ahmed Qureshi Sciences
15.| Dr. Zafeer Saqib Assistant Professor zafeer@iiu.edu.pk
16.| Dr. Maliha Asma Assistant Professor Female maliha.asma@iiu.edu.pk
17.| Dr, Rukhshanda Aziz | Assistant Professor rukhsanda.aziz@iiu.edu.pk
18.| Dr. Muhammad Ibrar| Associate Professor Male m.ibrar@iiv.edu.pk
Shinwari
19.| Dr. Zafeer Saqib Assistant Professor Male zafeer@iiu.edu.pk
20.| Dr. Rukhsanda Aziz | Assistant Professor Female rukhsanda.aziz@iiu.edu.pk
21.| Dr. Tariq Javed Convener Mathematics & Male Tariq.javed@iiv.edu.pk
Statistics
22.| Dr. Ahmed Zeeshan Male Ahmad.zeeshan@iiu.edu.pk
23.| Dr. Nasir Ali Assistant Professor Male nasir.ali@iiu.edu.pk
24.| Dr. Khadija Magbool | Assistant Professor Female khadija.maqgbool@iiu.edu.pk
25.| Dr. Tahira Jabeen Assistant Professor tahirajabeen [4@gmail.com
26.| Ms. Shamim Alam Shamim.alam@iiu.edu.pk
27.| Ms. Shameen Alam Lecturer shamim.alam@iiu.edu.pk
28.| Prof. Dr. Convener CIRBS Male Mriaz1786@)yahoo.com
Muhammad Riaz
29.| Dr. Farhan Younas Assistant Professor Male farhan.younas@iiu.edu.pk
30.| Dr. Mehwihs Taneez | Assistant Professor Female mehwish.taneez@iiu.edu.pk
3. Faculty of Shari‘ah & Law
Faculty Focal Person
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Faculty Gender E-Mail
Member
L
S.No Name of Program Designation Department Gender E-Mail
Team/Focal Persons
1. | Dr. Hafiz Aziz Ur Chairman Male aziz.rehman@jiiu.edu.pk
Rehman Law
2. | Dr. Warda Yasin Assistant Professor Female warda.yasin@iiu.edu.pk
3. | Dr. Ikramullah Assistant Professor Male ikram.mahar@gmail.com
4. | Dr, Mudassara Assistant Professor Female mudasra.sabreen@iiu.edu.pk
Sabreen
Shariah
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Dr. Hafiz Assistant Professor Male hmsiddique82@gmail.com
Muhammad Siddique
Dr. Salma Begum Lecturer Female salma.begum@iiu.edu.pk

4. Faculty of Languages and Literature

Faculty Focal Person

S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member
1.
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program Team
/Focal Persons
Dr. Hafiz Abid Assistant English Male abid.masood@iiu.edu.pk
Masood Professor/Chairman
1 Dr. Munaza Assistant Professor Female | munazza.yaqoob@iiu.edu.pk
Yaqoob
& Dr. Asma Assistant Professor Female | asma.mansoor@iiu.edu.pk
Mansoor
3 Dr. Ameer Sultan | Lecturer Male ameer.sultan@iiu.edu.pk
4. Dr. Arshad Assistant Professor Male arshad.mehmood@jiiu.edu.pk
Mahmood Raja
5. Dr. Aziz Ibnul Assistant Professor Urdu Male azizibnulhasan@iiu.edu.pk
Hasan
6. Dr. Kamran Assistant Professor Male kamran.abbas@iiu.edu.pk
Abbas
i/ Dr. Shiraz Fazal Assistant Professor Male shiraz.fazal@iiu.edu.pk
Dad
8. Mr, Hassan Assistant Professor Persian Male hassan.bandari@jiiu.edu.pk
Bandari Pour
5. Faculty of Arabic
Faculty Focal Person
S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member
I
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program
Team/Focal
Persons
1. Dr. Inam Ul Haq Chairman / Associate Translation & Male ighazi@iiu.edu.pk
Ghazi Professor Interpretation
2 Dr. Nargis Nazir Asst. Professor Female | nargis.nazir@iiu.edu.pk
3. Prof. Dr. Fazlullah | Asst. Professor Literature Male drfazlullah@jiiu.edu.pk
4, Dr. Akhlaq Assistant Professor Male akhlaqahmad@iiu.edu.pk
Ahmad
5 Dr. Saadat Uzma Assistant Professor Female | saadat.uzma@iiu.edu.pk
6. Dr. Aliva Akram Assistant Professor Linguistics Female | aliya.akram@iiu.edu.pk
7 Dr. Zaheer Ahmed | Assistant Professor Male zaheer.ahmad@iiuv.edu.pk
8. Dr. Sumaira Assistant Professor Female | sumaira.saghir@iiu.edu.pk
Saghir .
6. Faculty of Usuluddin (Islamic Studies)
Faculty Focal Person
S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member
1.
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program
Team/Focal
Persons
1. Dr. Taf Afsar Assistant Professor Tafseer & Quranic Male Taj.afsar@iiu.edu.pk
Studies
2 Dr. Syed Asif Assistant Professor Male Asif.mahmood@jiiu.edu.pk
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Mahmood
3. Ms. Somia Aziz Lecturer Female | Soumia.aziz@iiu.edu.pk
4. Dr. Fateh-ur- Assistant Professor Hadith & its Studies | Male fathurrahman(@jiu.edu.pk
Rehman
5 Mr. Ali Tarig Lecturer Male Ali.tarig@iiu.edu.pk
6. Ms. Reema Lecturer Female | Reema.akram@iiu.edu.pk
Akram
7 Dr. Abdul Assistant Professor Dawah & Islamic Male Abdelhamid. kharroub@jiiu.edu.pk
Hameed Kharoub Culture
8. Dr. Abdul Qadir Assistant Professor Male Abdul.qadir@iiu.edu.pk
Haroon
9. Dr. Rabia Noor Assistant Professor Female
10. | Dr. Bilal Ahmed Assistant Professor Comparative Male Bilal.ahmad(@iiu.edu.pk
Religion
11. | Dr. Muhammad Assistant Professor Male m.akram@iiu.edu.pk
Akram
12. | Dr. Munazza Assistant Professor Female | Munazza.batool@iiu.edu.pk
Batool
13. | Dr. Muhammad Assistant Professor Aqidah & Male m-arif@iiu.edu.pk
Arif Philosophy
14. | Dr. Abdul Wahab | Assistant Professor Male Abdulwahab.jan@iiu.edu.pk
Jan
15. | Ms. Sajida Jameel | Lecturer Female | Sajida.jamil@iiu.edu.pk
16. | Dr. Abdur Assistant Professor Seerah & Islamic Male Abdel.rehman@iiu.edu.pk
Rehman Hammad History
17. | Dr. Abdul Qadir Assistant Professor Male Abdul-qadir@iiu.edu.pk
Gondal
18. | Dr. Amina Batool | Assistant Professor Female | Amina.batool@iiu.edu.pk
7. Faculty of Management Sciences '
Faculty Focal Person
S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member
L. Dr. Syed Tahir Assistant Professor, FMS Male syed.tahir@iiu.edu.pk
Hussain Rizvi
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program
Team/Focal
Persons
1. Sayyed Adnan Chairman, Convener Marketing Male adnan.fms@jiiu.edu.pk
Shabbir
2, Dr. Ali Haider Lecturer Male eelihaider@iiu.edu.pk
3. Dr. Uzma Noor Lecturer Female | uzma-noor@iiu.edu.pk
4. Dr. Zaheer Abbas | Chairman, Convener Accounting & Male zaheerabbas@iiu.edu.pk
Finance
3. Dr. Waqgas Ahmad | Assistant Professor Male Wagqas.ahmad@iiu.edu.pk
6. Dr. Tahira Awan Assistant Professor Female | Tahira.awan@iiu.edu.pk
T Dr. Hafiz Ghufran | Chairman, Convener Management Male Hafiz.ghufran@iiu.edu.pk
Ali Khan
8. Mr. Hassan Bin TRA Male Hassan.haroon@iiu.edu.pk
Haroon
9. Dr. Sidrah Al Lecturer Female | sidrahassan@iiv.edu.pk
Hassan
10. | Dr. Abdul Zahid Chairman / Convener Technology Male Zahidkhan fms@iiu.edu.pk
Khan Management
11. | Syed Haseeb Lecturer Male Haseeb. ms@iiu.edu.pk
Sajjad
12. | Ms, Afsheen Jalil Lecturer Female | afsheen@iiv.edu.pk
8. Faculty of Engineering & Technology
Faculty Focal Person
S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail

Member
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1. Dr. Khanzeb Professor FET Male Khanzaib,jadoon@iiu.edu.pk
Jadoon
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program
Team/Focal
Persons
1. | Dr. Engr. Syed Chairman/Associate Mechanical Male athar.masood@jiu.edu.pk
Athar Masood Professor Engineering
Engr. Sakhi Jan Assistant Professor Male sakhi.jan@iiv.edu.pk
3. | Eng. Mustansar Lecturer Male mustansar. hayat@iiu.edu.pk
Hayyat Saggu
4. | Engr. Asad Lecturer Male asad.libra.pk@gmail.com
Asghar Janjua
*5. | Engr. Dr. Associate Professor Electrical Male ihsanulhaq@iiu.edu.pk
IhsanUlHaq Engineering
6. | Engr. Dr. Assistant Professor Male zahooruddin@iiu.edu.pk
Zahoorud Din
Shaikh
7. | Engr. Ms. Saba Assistant Professor Female | saba.hameed@iiu.edu.pk
Hameed
8. | Prof. Dr. Khan Chairman Civil Engineering Male khanzaib.jadoon@iiu.edu.pk
Zaib Jadoon
9. | Dr. Afaq Khattak | Assistant Professor Male afaq.khattak@iiu.edu.pk

9. International Institutes of Islamic Economics

Faculty Focal Person

S.No Name of Faculty | Designation Faculty Gender | E-Mail
Member
iy
S.No Name of Designation Department Gender | E-Mail
Program
Team/Focal
Persons
1. | Dr. Hamid Hassan | Assistant Professor School of Male hamid.hassan@iiu.edu.pk
Economics
2. | Dr. Babar Hussain | Assistant Professor Male babar.hussain@iiu.edu.pk
3. | Ms. Siffat Lecturer Female | siffat. mushtaq@iiu.edu.pk
Mushtag
4. | Dr. Malik Assistant Professor Department of Male malikmuhammad(@iiu.edu.pk
Muhammad Economics &
Finance
5. | Dr.Jawad Ahmed | Assistant Professor Male Jjawadahmad@iiu.edu.pk
Aziz
6. | Dr. Ayesha Naz Assistant Professor Female | ayesha.naz@iiu.edu.pk
7. | Dr. Faiz Ur Rahim | Assistant Professor School of Islamic Male faiz.rahim@iiv.edu.pk
Banking & Finance
8. | Ms. Uzma Assistant Professor Female | uzma.noreen@jiiu.edu.pk
Noureen
9. | Mr. Usama Tahir | Lecturer Male usama.tahir@iiv.edu.pk

This is issued with the approval of the competent authority.

Distribution:
All Dean/Hod’s /Chairpersons

Copy to
1. SPS to Rector

2. SPS to President
3. V.P (Academics)
4. V.P (HS&R)
3. V.P (AF&P)

(Dr. Rahmat Ellahi)
Director (QAD)
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